
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 06.09.2020.

Valmiera BSS
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Bērziņš Roberts 18.12.2011.
A Urpens Reinards 20.11.2011.
A Šelders Roberts 05.08.2012.
A Sadovskis Aleks 11.10.2011.
A Ubeiko Otto 02.08.2011.
A Biezais Jānis 16.09.2012.
A Pakalns Hugo 07.12.2011.
A Jakovļevs Jaroslavs 12.03.2010.
U Ceplītis Gabriels 18.11.2010.
U Aumeistars Oskars 09.02.2011.
U Siliņš Otto 18.07.2011.
U Caps Rolands 03.03.2012.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Anis Aivars Treneris
2 Brīvulis Andris Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 23.10.2025. 12:57:43

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


